
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: CARPET ONE TOOWOOMBA QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1000m

10 February 2024 - 17:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.47
(0:13.09)

0:47.38
(0:11.39)

0:35.99
(0:11.58)

0:24.41
(0:12.03)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:35.99

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SHE'S PUSHY 6 66.9 0:11.49 1:00.47 [1] 0:47.26 [3] 0:35.77 [4] 0:24.22 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 1:00.47 0:35.77

Karl Zechner Overall 800m (0:13.21) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.89) (0:12.33)

2 5 BLUE EYE DAME 3 66.6 0:11.17 1:00.50 [2] 0:47.04 [4] 0:35.87 [3] 0:24.09 [4] 0:12.15 [3] 0.2L 0:35.87 -5

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:11.17) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.15)

3 1 FOOLSAY 4 66.4 0:11.32 1:00.59 [3] 0:46.94 [5] 0:35.62 [5] 0:23.99 [5] 0:12.09 [5] 0.7L 0:35.62 -4

Dan McGillivray Overall 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.63) (0:11.90) (0:12.09)

4 3 REIGNING ALPHA 7 67.1 0:11.42 1:00.69 [4] 0:47.52 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.40 [3] 0:12.23 [4] 1.2L 0:36.10 +4

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.70) (0:12.17) (0:12.23)

5 4 LUCKY MAN 1 65.1 0:11.39 1:00.81 [5] 0:47.72 [1] 0:36.33 [1] 0:24.75 [1] 0:12.72 [1] 1.7L 0:36.33 -13

Chris Whiteley Overall 800m (0:13.09) (0:11.39) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Marseille (#2), Ice Blizzard (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: SHEPPARD EARTHMOVING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

10 February 2024 - 17:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.87
(0:13.11)

0:45.76
(0:10.63)

0:35.13
(0:11.30)

0:23.83
(0:11.74)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:35.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AL PAL'S GAL 5 70.8 0:10.63 0:58.87 [1] 0:45.76 [1] 0:35.13 [1] 0:23.83 [1] 0:12.09 [1] 0:58.87 0:35.13

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.63) (0:11.30) (0:11.74) (0:12.09)

2 8 PANUARA BOY 2 68.0 0:10.90 0:58.90 [2] 0:45.50 [6] 0:34.60 [5] 0:23.42 [3] 0:11.82 [3] 0.2L 0:34.60 -5

Stacey Callow 600m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.90) (0:11.18) (0:11.60) (0:11.82)

3 7 FLANK SPEED 10 71.2 0:10.52 0:58.97 [3] 0:45.69 [4] 0:35.17 [2] 0:23.83 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 0.6L 0:35.17 +0

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.28) (0:10.52) (0:11.34) (0:11.85) (0:11.98)

4 4 INCOMPARABLE 1 66.7 0:11.09 0:59.05 [4] 0:45.21 [8] 0:34.12 [9] 0:22.86 [9] 0:11.48 [9] 1L 0:34.12 +0

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.26) (0:11.38) (0:11.48)

5 6 HUSSON'S REVENGE 3 68.2 0:10.96 0:59.11 [5] 0:45.41 [7] 0:34.45 [7] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.70 [7] 1.2L 0:34.45 +2

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.96) (0:11.32) (0:11.43) (0:11.70)

6 1 RUSHEEN 7 67.7 0:10.96 0:59.23 [6] 0:46.03 [3] 0:35.07 [4] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.00 [4] 1.7L 0:35.07 +1

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.96) (0:11.33) (0:11.74) (0:12.00)

7 9 ORACOLO 9 68.5 0:10.86 0:59.45 [7] 0:45.52 [9] 0:34.66 [8] 0:23.60 [7] 0:11.94 [8] 3L 0:34.66 -5

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.86) (0:11.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.94)

8 5 SPINNING SPIRIT 8 67.5 0:10.93 0:59.53 [8] 0:46.34 [2] 0:35.41 [3] 0:23.99 [5] 0:12.14 [6] 3.4L 0:35.41 +4

Tyler Leslight Overall 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.85) (0:12.14)

9 2 LATENIGHTTOUGHGUY 6 67.7 0:10.98 0:59.72 [9] 0:46.36 [5] 0:35.38 [6] 0:24.11 [6] 0:12.34 [5] 4.4L 0:35.38 +0

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:10.98) (0:11.27) (0:11.77) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Devil's Rite (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU TTC LONG AND LIFE MEMBERS Maiden Plate -
1100m

10 February 2024 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.91
(0:08.13)

0:58.78
(0:11.59)

0:47.19
(0:11.70)

0:35.49
(0:12.03)

0:23.46
(0:11.71)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MACHINE HEAD 6 64.0 0:08.13 1:06.91 [1] 0:58.78 [1] 0:47.18 [2] 0:35.40 [2] 0:23.46 [1] 0:11.75 [1] 1:06.91 0:35.40

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:11.71) (0:11.75)

2 10 TIME TO LAUNCH 11 65.0 0:08.45 1:07.36 [2] 0:58.91 [4] 0:47.39 [3] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.68 [3] 0:11.86 [2] 2.5L 0:35.62 +10

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.52) (0:11.77) (0:11.94) (0:11.82) (0:11.86)

3 5 WORTHY ESSGEE 4 63.7 0:08.62 1:07.62 [3] 0:59.00 [8] 0:47.25 [7] 0:35.30 [8] 0:23.40 [7] 0:11.68 [6] 3.8L 0:35.30 +6

Karl Zechner 800m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.75) (0:11.95) (0:11.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.68)

4 9 SUNCRAFT 12 64.9 0:08.50 1:07.94 [4] 0:59.44 [7] 0:47.75 [5] 0:35.98 [5] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.08 [3] 5.6L 0:35.98 +5

Cecily Eaton 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.69) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:12.01) (0:12.08)

5 3 FIELD OF MARS 3 63.6 0:08.97 1:07.97 [5] 0:59.00 [12] 0:47.30 [10] 0:35.55 [9] 0:23.43 [8] 0:11.68 [8] 5.7L 0:35.55 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.97) (0:11.70) (0:11.75) (0:12.12) (0:11.75) (0:11.68)

6 2 BATTALION 1 63.9 0:08.42 1:08.33 [6] 0:59.91 [3] 0:48.25 [4] 0:36.53 [4] 0:24.62 [4] 0:12.42 [4] 7.7L 0:36.53 +1

Les Tilley 1000m Overall (0:08.42) (0:11.66) (0:11.72) (0:11.91) (0:12.20) (0:12.42)

7 13 BOOK OF EXODUS 5 64.1 0:08.48 1:08.68 [7] 1:00.20 [6] 0:48.46 [6] 0:36.62 [6] 0:24.74 [6] 0:12.49 [7] 9.7L 0:36.62 +4

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.74) (0:11.84) (0:11.88) (0:12.25) (0:12.49)

8 8 LA HARRI 16 65.3 0:08.38 1:08.88 [8] 1:00.50 [2] 0:49.16 [1] 0:37.46 [1] 0:25.39 [2] 0:12.94 [5] 10.7L 0:37.46 +6

Tyler Leslight 1000m Overall (0:08.38) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:12.07) (0:12.45) (0:12.94)

9 1 AS THE DAYS GO BY 8 63.1 0:08.70 1:09.17 [9] 1:00.47 [9] 0:48.62 [9] 0:36.67 [10] 0:24.41 [10] 0:12.32 [9] 12.2L 0:36.67 +10

Chris Whiteley 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.85) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:12.09) (0:12.32)

10 14 LUVYABUNCHES 15 63.5 0:08.45 1:09.22 [10] 1:00.77 [4] 0:48.83 [8] 0:37.07 [7] 0:24.67 [9] 0:12.35 [10] 12.4L 0:37.07 +4

Stacey Callow 1000m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Serapus (#4), Aitutaki (#11), Jorum (#12), Inspired Shadows (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU TTC LONG AND LIFE MEMBERS Maiden Plate -
1100m

10 February 2024 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.91
(0:08.13)

0:58.78
(0:11.59)

0:47.19
(0:11.70)

0:35.49
(0:12.03)

0:23.46
(0:11.71)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 IRISH ARTHUR 10 62.9 0:08.92 1:09.84 [11] 1:00.92 [10] 0:49.02 [11] 0:37.06 [11] 0:24.74 [11] 0:12.46 [11] 15.9L 0:37.06 +4

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.32) (0:12.28) (0:12.46)

12 7 DEFDERFY 2 62.2 0:08.95 1:11.74 [12] 1:02.79 [11] 0:50.39 [12] 0:38.20 [12] 0:26.00 [12] 0:13.26 [12] 26.9L 0:38.20 +5

Nathan Evans 600m Overall (0:08.95) (0:12.40) (0:12.19) (0:12.20) (0:12.74) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Serapus (#4), Aitutaki (#11), Jorum (#12), Inspired Shadows (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SHANNON SIGN COMPANY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

10 February 2024 - 19:10

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.90
(0:07.36)

1:11.54
(0:11.12)

1:00.42
(0:11.27)

0:49.15
(0:11.87)

0:37.28
(0:12.10)

0:25.18
(0:12.50)

0:37.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PREPOTENT 7 66.0 0:07.79 1:18.90 [1] 1:11.11 [4] 0:59.89 [5] 0:48.37 [5] 0:36.60 [5] 0:24.59 [4] 0:36.60

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:07.79) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.77) (0:12.01) (0:12.28)

2 5 DAZZLING FLASH 1 66.8 0:07.36 1:18.92 [2] 1:11.56 [1] 1:00.44 [1] 0:49.17 [1] 0:37.30 [1] 0:25.20 [1] 0:37.30 -2

Tyler Leslight 1200m Overall (0:07.36) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.87) (0:12.10) (0:12.50)

3 7 BEAN ROCKING 6 65.9 0:07.60 1:19.23 [3] 1:11.63 [2] 1:00.41 [3] 0:48.97 [3] 0:37.13 [3] 0:25.03 [3] 0:37.13 +3

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:07.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.44) (0:11.84) (0:12.10) (0:12.41)

4 10 ADALISSA 2 64.9 0:08.01 1:19.39 [4] 1:11.38 [7] 1:00.02 [7] 0:48.26 [7] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.29 [7] 0:36.49 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.36) (0:11.76) (0:11.77) (0:12.20) (0:12.24)

5 4 FLOP TURN RIVER 9 68.1 0:07.89 1:19.41 [5] 1:11.52 [6] 1:00.52 [4] 0:48.90 [4] 0:37.12 [4] 0:25.02 [5] 0:37.12 +6

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:11.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.78) (0:12.10) (0:12.44)

6 8 CHARGED 5 64.6 0:07.76 1:19.49 [6] 1:11.73 [3] 1:00.21 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:36.87 [6] 0:24.80 [6] 0:36.87 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:07.76) (0:11.52) (0:11.62) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.37)

7 1 BEAN DANCING 8 65.4 0:08.36 1:19.61 [7] 1:11.25 [10] 0:59.86 [8] 0:48.08 [9] 0:36.50 [9] 0:24.39 [9] 0:36.50 +1

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.58) (0:12.11) (0:12.21)

8 9 SHIPS AHOY 10 68.3 0:07.84 1:19.64 [8] 1:11.80 [5] 1:00.98 [2] 0:49.61 [2] 0:37.78 [2] 0:25.61 [2] 0:37.78 +3

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:07.84) (0:10.82) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.17) (0:12.53)

9 6 RUBY'S LAD 4 64.6 0:08.05 1:20.22 [9] 1:12.17 [8] 1:00.44 [9] 0:48.71 [8] 0:37.16 [8] 0:25.07 [8] 0:37.16 +7

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.05) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.55) (0:12.09) (0:12.43)

10 3 KUZCO LAD 3 63.5 0:08.10 1:20.40 [10] 1:12.30 [9] 1:00.57 [10] 0:48.84 [10] 0:37.06 [10] 0:24.90 [10] 0:37.06 -7

Sophie Wilcock 1000m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.37)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: SHANNON SIGN COMPANY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1300m

10 February 2024 - 19:10

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:37.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 PREPOTENT 7 66.0 0:07.79 0:12.31 [3] 1:18.90 0:36.60

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.31)

2 5 DAZZLING FLASH 1 66.8 0:07.36 0:12.70 [1] 0.1L 0:37.30 -2

Tyler Leslight 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

3 7 BEAN ROCKING 6 65.9 0:07.60 0:12.62 [4] 1.9L 0:37.13 +3

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.62)

4 10 ADALISSA 2 64.9 0:08.01 0:12.05 [7] 2.7L 0:36.49 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

5 4 FLOP TURN RIVER 9 68.1 0:07.89 0:12.58 [5] 2.8L 0:37.12 +6

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.58)

6 8 CHARGED 5 64.6 0:07.76 0:12.43 [6] 3.2L 0:36.87 +1

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

7 1 BEAN DANCING 8 65.4 0:08.36 0:12.18 [8] 3.7L 0:36.50 +1

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:12.18)

8 9 SHIPS AHOY 10 68.3 0:07.84 0:13.08 [2] 3.9L 0:37.78 +3

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:13.08)

9 6 RUBY'S LAD 4 64.6 0:08.05 0:12.64 [9] 7.2L 0:37.16 +7

Adin Thompson 600m Overall (0:12.64)

10 3 KUZCO LAD 3 63.5 0:08.10 0:12.53 [10] 8.2L 0:37.06 -7

Sophie Wilcock 1000m Overall (0:12.53)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: QUEENSLAND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1890m

10 February 2024 - 19:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 2:01.24
(0:21.44)

1:39.80
(0:11.72)

1:28.08
(0:12.10)

1:15.98
(0:12.51)

1:03.47
(0:13.13)

0:50.34
(0:12.55)

0:37.79
(0:12.47)

0:37.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 VAN GOGH 3 64.0 0:11.72 2:01.24 [1] 1:39.80 [1] 1:28.08 [1] 1:15.98 [1] 1:03.47 [1] 0:50.34 [1] 0:37.79 [1] 0:37.79

Sophie Wilcock 1400m 1600m (0:21.44) (0:11.72) (0:12.10) (0:12.51) (0:13.13) (0:12.55) (0:12.47)

2 5 ALIRAAJ 4 64.8 0:11.66 2:01.58 [2] 1:39.78 [2] 1:28.12 [2] 1:16.09 [2] 1:03.47 [2] 0:50.44 [2] 0:37.81 [2] 0:37.81 +10

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:21.80) (0:11.66) (0:12.03) (0:12.62) (0:13.03) (0:12.63) (0:12.60)

3 3 VISUAL ELEMENT 5 65.3 0:11.69 2:01.69 [3] 1:39.55 [5] 1:27.86 [5] 1:15.91 [5] 1:03.19 [5] 0:50.24 [4] 0:37.63 [5] 0:37.63 +5

Chris Whiteley Overall 1600m (0:22.14) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:12.72) (0:12.95) (0:12.61) (0:12.51)

4 2 COME ON EILEEN 8 65.4 0:11.88 2:02.15 [4] 1:39.97 [6] 1:28.09 [7] 1:15.99 [7] 1:03.40 [7] 0:50.36 [7] 0:37.52 [7] 0:37.52 +8

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:22.18) (0:11.88) (0:12.10) (0:12.59) (0:13.04) (0:12.84) (0:12.48)

5 6 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 2 63.9 0:11.76 2:02.35 [5] 1:40.40 [4] 1:28.64 [4] 1:16.78 [3] 1:04.09 [3] 0:51.07 [3] 0:38.42 [3] 0:38.42 +3

Adin Thompson Overall 1600m (0:21.95) (0:11.76) (0:11.86) (0:12.69) (0:13.02) (0:12.65) (0:12.59)

6 7 PACKAGE 6 64.7 0:11.61 2:02.41 [6] 1:40.52 [3] 1:28.91 [3] 1:16.79 [4] 1:04.05 [4] 0:50.94 [5] 0:38.36 [4] 0:38.36 +16

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:21.89) (0:11.61) (0:12.12) (0:12.74) (0:13.11) (0:12.58) (0:12.60)

7 8 MORE SUCCESS 9 64.5 0:11.94 2:03.26 [7] 1:40.60 [9] 1:28.66 [9] 1:16.49 [9] 1:04.14 [9] 0:51.19 [8] 0:38.46 [8] 0:38.46 +3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:22.66) (0:11.94) (0:12.17) (0:12.35) (0:12.95) (0:12.73) (0:12.69)

8 9 DELAYED LAUNCH 7 63.0 0:11.91 2:04.28 [8] 1:41.71 [8] 1:29.80 [8] 1:17.61 [8] 1:05.24 [8] 0:52.15 [9] 0:39.38 [9] 0:39.38 +11

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1600m (0:22.57) (0:11.91) (0:12.19) (0:12.37) (0:13.09) (0:12.77) (0:12.76)

9 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 1 63.4 0:11.80 2:10.21 [9] 1:47.98 [7] 1:36.18 [6] 1:24.17 [6] 1:11.58 [6] 0:58.62 [6] 0:45.72 [6] 0:45.72 +0

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:22.23) (0:11.80) (0:12.01) (0:12.59) (0:12.96) (0:12.90) (0:12.75)
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 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: QUEENSLAND ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS BENCHMARK 60
Handicap - 1890m

10 February 2024 - 19:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.32
(0:12.73)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:37.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 VAN GOGH 3 64.0 0:11.72 0:25.32 [1] 0:12.59 [1] 2:01.24 0:37.79

Sophie Wilcock 1400m 1600m (0:12.73) (0:12.59)

2 5 ALIRAAJ 4 64.8 0:11.66 0:25.21 [2] 0:12.52 [2] 1.8L 0:37.81 +10

Jason Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:12.69) (0:12.52)

3 3 VISUAL ELEMENT 5 65.3 0:11.69 0:25.12 [4] 0:12.48 [3] 2.3L 0:37.63 +5

Chris Whiteley Overall 1600m (0:12.64) (0:12.48)

4 2 COME ON EILEEN 8 65.4 0:11.88 0:25.04 [6] 0:12.50 [6] 4.8L 0:37.52 +8

Dan McGillivray Overall 1600m (0:12.54) (0:12.50)

5 6 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 2 63.9 0:11.76 0:25.83 [3] 0:13.03 [4] 5.8L 0:38.42 +3

Adin Thompson Overall 1600m (0:12.80) (0:13.03)

6 7 PACKAGE 6 64.7 0:11.61 0:25.76 [5] 0:12.90 [5] 6L 0:38.36 +16

Tahlia Fenlon 1600m 1600m (0:12.86) (0:12.90)

7 8 MORE SUCCESS 9 64.5 0:11.94 0:25.77 [8] 0:12.79 [7] 6L 0:38.46 +3

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1600m (0:12.98) (0:12.79)

8 9 DELAYED LAUNCH 7 63.0 0:11.91 0:26.62 [9] 0:13.46 [8] 11.8L 0:39.38 +11

Sariah Champkin 1200m 1600m (0:13.16) (0:13.46)

9 4 MY WHISTLEBLOWER 1 63.4 0:11.80 0:32.97 [7] 0:18.87 [9] 46.6L 0:45.72 +0

Les Tilley 1600m 1600m (0:14.10) (0:18.87)

Report Created:  Sat 10 February 2024  20:55 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: LIVING TURF QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1000m

10 February 2024 - 20:36

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.33
(0:12.88)

0:46.45
(0:11.31)

0:35.14
(0:11.70)

0:23.44
(0:11.78)

0:11.66
(0:11.66)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 CONNEWARRE 2 67.1 0:11.11 0:59.33 [1] 0:46.01 [5] 0:34.90 [4] 0:23.13 [3] 0:11.46 [2] 0:59.33 0:34.90

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:11.11) (0:11.77) (0:11.67) (0:11.46)

2 5 TOUTE SWEET 3 67.4 0:11.31 0:59.42 [2] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.53 [1] 0:11.75 [1] 0.5L 0:35.23 +1

Nathan Evans 800m 800m (0:12.88) (0:11.31) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.75)

3 1 QUADE 6 67.9 0:11.39 0:59.50 [3] 0:46.19 [4] 0:34.79 [5] 0:22.88 [7] 0:11.49 [4] 0.9L 0:34.79 +6

Anthony Allen 800m 400m (0:13.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.91) (0:11.39) (0:11.49)

4 3 MISS DE BLAAS 7 67.6 0:11.30 1:00.01 [4] 0:47.00 [2] 0:35.70 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.01 [3] 0.9L 0:35.70 +2

Jason Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.01) (0:11.30) (0:11.88) (0:11.81) (0:12.01)

5 7 SPEEDY GRACE 1 66.4 0:11.20 1:00.15 [5] 0:46.40 [7] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.54 [5] 0:11.80 [5] 1.7L 0:35.20 +2

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.66) (0:11.74) (0:11.80)

6 4 BUTT HEADS 8 67.1 0:11.31 1:00.61 [6] 0:47.02 [6] 0:35.71 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:12.12 [7] 4.2L 0:35.71 +5

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:11.31) (0:11.72) (0:11.87) (0:12.12)

7 8 LITTLEMISSCANCAN 4 67.0 0:11.19 1:01.05 [7] 0:47.86 [3] 0:36.67 [3] 0:24.79 [4] 0:12.58 [6] 6.7L 0:36.67 +11

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:11.19) (0:11.88) (0:12.21) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Frozen Miss (#6)
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